

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7293/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2009 in CRLA No.
3112/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

MADHAO & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7324 of 2009

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7332 of 2009

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7693 of 2009

(with appln.(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 29/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.A.K.Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rana S.Biswas, Adv.
Mr.Hemant Singh Adv.
Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Mridul Chakravarty, Adv.
For Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr.Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Aparajita Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari ,Adv
: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on
01.12.2011 (i.e. a non-miscellaneous day).

(G.V.RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR